XFFFAAACCCTTTOOORRRYYY
FX20/21/22 Standards: EN 60598-1:2015, EN 60598-2-1:1989,
                     EN 60598-2-24:2013, EN 62493:2015, EN 62471:2008,
                     EN 62031:2008 + A2:2015, EN 60529:1992 + A2:2013,
                     EN 55015:2013 + A1:2015, EN 61000-3-2:2014,
                     EN 61000-3-3:2013, EN 61547:2009
Arelux s.r.l.  str. Al. Tolstoi nr. 12 600093 Bacău ROMANIA  www.arelux.ro 06 / 2020 1/2
Series of surface or suspended mounting light fittings equipped with SMD

IT
IP65 RoHS
compliantD 7T N
MOUNTING BRACKETS LENSES
Code For models Dimension Weight
FX20MB FX20 L150 x H 134 0,42 kg
FX21MB FX21 L210 x  H134 0,45 kg
FX22MB FX22 L261 x  H134 0,52 kg
Accessory for ceiling or wall mounting of aluminum sheet, bracket type, electrostatically
painted in black.
Accesoriu pentru montaj pe tavan sau perete, tip bridă, profilat din tablă de aluminiu, vopsit
în câmp electrostatic, culoare neagră.
Accessorio di montaggio a soffitto o parete, staffa in lamiera di alluminio, verniciato a
polveri colore nero.
Code Optics
FX20LN60 60°
FX21LN60 60°
FX22LN60 60°
FX20LN90 90°
FX21LN90 90°
FX22LN90 90°
Polycarbonate lenses with angle of 60° or 90°, to modify the dispersion of the new luminaires
of the family XFACTORY.
Lentile din policarbonat cu deschiderea unghiulară de 60° si 90° pentru modificarea dispersie
corpurilor de iluminat noi din gama XFACTORY.

Sy
ste
m
 fl
ux
CC
T
CR
I
Op
tic
s
W
eig
ht
FX20NW120 MBK SMD 2835 HONGLI 100W 85-265V AC 660 mA / 150V DC Included 14432 lm 13059 lm 4000K 80 120° 2,00 kg
FX20CW120 MBK SMD 2835 HONGLI 100W 85-265V AC 660 mA / 150V DC Included 14608 lm 13188 lm 6000K 80 120° 2,00 kg
FX20NW60 MBK SMD 2835 HONGLI 100W 85-265V AC 660 mA / 150V DC Included 14432 lm 13171 lm 4000K 80 60° 2,00 kg
FX20CW60 MBK SMD 2835 HONGLI 100W 85-265V AC 660 mA / 150V DC Included 14608 lm 13298 lm 6000K 80 60° 2,00 kg
FX20NW90 MBK SMD 2835 HONGLI 100W 85-265V AC 660 mA / 150V DC Included 14432 lm 13103 lm 4000K 80 90° 2,00 kg
FX20CW90 MBK SMD 2835 HONGLI 100W 85-265V AC 660 mA / 150V DC Included 14608 lm 13289 lm 6000K 80 90° 2,00 kg
Co
de
Fin
ish

Sy
ste
m
 fl
ux
CC
T
CR
I
Op
tic
s
W
eig
ht
FX21NW120 MBK SMD 2835 HONGLI 150W 85-265V AC 990 mA / 150V DC Included 21648 lm 19512 lm 4000K 80 120° 2,70 kg
FX21CW120 MBK SMD 2835 HONGLI 150W 85-265V AC 990 mA / 150V DC Included 21912 lm 19701 lm 6000K 80 120° 2,70 kg
FX21NW60 MBK SMD 2835 HONGLI 150W 85-265V AC 990 mA / 150V DC Included 21648 lm 19691 lm 4000K 80 60° 2,70 kg
FX21CW60 MBK SMD 2835 HONGLI 150W 85-265V AC 990 mA / 150V DC Included 21912 lm 19880 lm 6000K 80 60° 2,70 kg
FX21NW90 MBK SMD 2835 HONGLI 150W 85-265V AC 990 mA / 150V DC Included 21648 lm 19601 lm 4000K 80 90° 2,70 kg
FX21CW90 MBK SMD 2835 HONGLI 150W 85-265V AC 990 mA / 150V DC Included 21912 lm 19887 lm 6000K 80 90° 2,70 kg
FINISHING AVAILABLE
MBK
FINISHING AVAILABLE
MBK

Sy
ste
m
 fl
ux
CC
T
CR
I
Op
tic
s
W
eig
ht
FX22NW120 MBK SMD 2835 HONGLI 200W 85-265V AC 1320 mA / 150V DC Included 29520 lm 25389 lm 4000K 80 120° 3,70 kg
FX22CW120 MBK SMD 2835 HONGLI 200W 85-265V AC 1320 mA / 150V DC Included 29880 lm 25623 lm 6000K 80 120° 3,70 kg
FX22NW60 MBK SMD 2835 HONGLI 200W 85-265V AC 1320 mA / 150V DC Included 29520 lm 25536 lm 4000K 80 60° 3,70 kg
FX22CW60 MBK SMD 2835 HONGLI 200W 85-265V AC 1320 mA / 150V DC Included 29880 lm 25842 lm 6000K 80 60° 3,70 kg
FX22NW90 MBK SMD 2835 HONGLI 200W 85-265V AC 1320 mA / 150V DC Included 29520 lm 25458 lm 4000K 80 90° 3,70 kg
FX22CW90 MBK SMD 2835 HONGLI 200W 85-265V AC 1320 mA / 150V DC Included 29880 lm 25709 lm 6000K 80 90° 3,70 kg
400
14
0